
An initiative of PARAMOR

THE CURRENCY OF WATER

Cardumen

Private sale

Public presale

10% TGE, Blocked for 6 months, 90% released linearly in 18 months

10% TGE, Blocked for 6 months, 90% released linearly in 18 months

10% TGE, Blocked for 6 months, 90% released linearly in 18 months

DETALLES

Advice

Staking

Blocked Liquidity

Tesorería

Renta basica Colombiana.

Marketing

Equipo & Desarrollo

Reserva Intercambio 

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULED BURNING

Initial Burn

Blocked for 9 months, 100% released linearly in 18 months

Blocked for 9 months, 100% released linearly in 18 months

100% TGE, liquidez Bloqueada 10 Años

6% TGE, 94% released linearly in 48 months

 8% TGE, 92% released linearly in 48 months

6% TGE, 94% released linearly in 18 months

Blocked for 6 months, released linearly in 48 months

10% TGE, Blocked for 3 months, 90% liberado linealmente en 18 meses

DETAILS

Initial Burn (100%) 
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Name:                                           WEWAC
Símbol:                                         WEWAC
Contract Token:                         0000000000000000000000000WEWAC
Contract Tipe :                           ASC1
Chain:                                            ALGORAND
Total Supply:                               11,000,000,000,000

PURPOSE: WEWAC, our governance token and medium of exchange.

T O K E N O M I C S

WEWACWEWAC

WEWAC WEWAC

W
E

W
A

C
W

E
W

A
C

W
EW

A
C

W
EW

A
C

THE CURRENCY OF WATER

T O K E N O M I C S
11,111,111,111,111

111,111,111,111
0.0001

2,4 %
$ 26,400,000 USD

Rounds Supply % Token Supply Token Price Collected

Cardumen 4  %

Private Sale 6  %

Public Presale 2  %

440,000,000,000

660,000,000,000

220,000,000,000

$ 880,000 BUSD

$ 66,000,000 BUSD

$ 22,000,000 BUSD

0.000002

0.0001

0.0001

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION

Colombian basic income 55 MH

Cardumen

Private sale

Public Sale

2,200,000,000,000

440,000,000,000

660,000,000,000

1,430,000,000,00013 %
Public presale 220,000,000,0002 %

Sponsors 220,000,000,0002 %

6 %
4 %

20 %

# TOKENSSUMINISTRO  CIRCULANTE (100%) 

Advice

Staking

Blocked Liquidity

Treasury

Metaverso

Marketing

Team & Development

Reservation Exchange

220,000,000,000

440,000,000,000

LP 110,000,000,000

1,320,000,000,000

1,210,000,000,000

660,000,000,000

1,100,000,000,000

550,000,000,000

TOKEN DISTRIBUTION

TOTAL SUPPLY

TOTAL SUPPLY BURN

11,000,000,000,000

111,111,111,111

5 %
Nodes & Volunteering 220,000,000,0002 %

10 %
6 %

11 %
12 %

1 %

4 %
2 %

100 %

SUMINISTRO  QUEMA   # TOKENS

Breakdown of transaction fees (5%)

Rrewards                                           2 % (Diamond Hands)
Buyback & Burn                              1 % (Deflationary)
Treasury and Liquidity                1 % (New Initiatives + Add Liquidity)
Marketing                                            1 % (Promotion & Advertising)

“The total supply of WEWAC is deflationary, each month by consensus the 
DAO WEWAC burns the amount of the supply obtained from the transactions.” 

Auditoria Certik (Token)
Liquidity                                      1 % (Blocked 10 years)
Anti whales

T R A N S A C T I O N S

S E C U R I T Y  A C T I O N S

T O K E N  D I S T R I B U T I O N

T O K E N  D I S T R I B U T I O N

Total Supply                                                                    

Burn                                                                           

Initial Price                                                                                            

Circulating Supply Inicial%                                                                   

Initial Market Cap                                                                             

INITIAL ROUNDS

THE CURRENCY OF WATER


